VOS A (40) Rattlesnakes
Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

20s Name

. Jacob Fimbres 4-1

L g NG

Jacob Fimbres
Gary Opper
Joe Rossi

Ken Jones
Gregg Reed

Phillip Contreras

Opponent
Gregg Reed

Joe Rossi

Phillip Contreras
Ken Jones

Gary Opper

3. Joe Rossi  3-2

Opponent
Ken Jones

Jacob Fimbres
Gregg Reed
Gary Opper
Phillip Contreras

5. Gregg Reed 2-3

Opponent
Jacob Fimbres

Gary Opper

Joe Rossi
Phillip Contreras
Ken Jones

Entry % Hcp Card#

57.44
64.36
47.23
55.65
44 .55
43.38

Score R
42/11 23
36/40 38
42/10 186
40/28 35
44/36 33

Score R
41/30 22
40/36 38
15/ 44 18
35/40 33
42/ 34 19

OCOoOQOO0O

100171
80009

130845
140030
100234
140057

sh %
34 67.65
72 52.78
32 50.00
58 60.34
60 55.00

204 145 256 56.64

sh %

36 61.11
72 52.78
42 42.86
66 50.00
60 31.67

173 130 276 47.10

Score R Sh %
11742 13 34 38.24
13/41 12 36 33.33
44/15 29 42 6905
40/11 16 38 42.11
22/41 22 50 44.00
130 92 200 46.00

St

ID
CO
NM

NM

’é

on Lost Pis

1 204
1 205
2 173
3 175
3 130
5 86

ONDMN WM

. Gary Opper 4-1

Opponent
Phillip Contreras

Gregg Reed
Ken Jones
Joe Rossi
Jacob Fimbres

. Ken Jones 2-3

Opponent
Joe Rossi

Phillip Contreras
Gary Opper
Jacob Fimbres
Gregg Reed

Opponent
Gary Opper
Ken Jones
Jacob Fimbres
Gregg Reed
Joe Rossi

. Phillip Contreras 0-5

Rars HtH Ovr% Sh
145 0 0.80- 256
132 0 12.80- 256
130 0 0.13- 276
122 0 3.06- 232
92 0 145 200
49 0 18.88- 200

Score R S&h
48/22 16 38
4113 21 36
40/35 29 58
40/35 36 66
_36/44 30 60
205 132 256
Score R Sh
30/41 20 36
41/ 9 20 32
35/40 27 56
28/40 28 58
41122 27 50
175 122 232
Score R &h
22/48 11 38
9/ 41 9 32
10/ 42 5 32
11/ 40 7 38
_34/42 17 60
86 49 200

1020010 02/06/20

R%
56.64
51.56
47.10
52.59
46.00
24.50

%

42 1
58.33
51.79
54.55
50.00
51.56

%
55.56
62.50
48.21
48.28
54.00
52.59

%
28.95
28.13
15.63
18.42
28.33
24,50



